

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Appeal No.919 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30)	10.04.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> No representation on behalf of the appellant. Even on last occasion also, there was no representation on behalf of the appellant. Hence, the Registry is directed to issueailable warrant against the appellant herein. Post on 24.04.2025. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE