

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Appeal No.919 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
32)	01.05.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> The appearance of the appellant/complainant before this Court is dispensed with. Registry is directed to post this matter before another Bench after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE