

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.A.No.919 OF 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36.	10.07.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J:</u> Heard sri S.Bala Mohan Ranga, learned counsel for the appellant and learned amicus curie for the respondent(s)/accused. List the matter on 24.07.2025, for orders. <u> </u> Dr.VJP,J MH	