

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.919 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
41.	22.04.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Learned counsel representing for the appellant would submit the Sri S.Bala Mohan Ranga, learned counsel for the appellant/complainant, could not attend the Court today due to ill-health and requested time to furnish the address details of the respondent/accused as per directions dated 01.04.2026. List the matter after four (04) weeks, finally. <u>BVLNC,J</u> Pmk	

--	--	--	--