

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Crl.A.No.919 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	01.09.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> None appeared for the respondent(s). At request of learned counsel for appellant(s), list on 15.09.2026 under the same caption. JKS _____ AGD, J	

--	--	--	--

